
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

121 H. Mazzotta  1451.9021

139 L. Hale  352.2272

120 T. Mcdonald  1152.3123

146 D. Luck  752.3334

317 M. Shreve  1052.3405

211 R. Karimian  852.9656

364 J. Seehorn  853.0557

42 C. Siebenhaar  1253.1428

856 G. Riggs  1053.1999

103 E. Pinson  1053.60410

711 M. Murphy  1253.78111

158 J. Dang  653.98212

106 S. Ryan  1254.01213

230 C. Ancien  754.18714

456 E. Sorbo  1154.26715

81 C. Gittere  854.27516

808 J. Ruess  1354.61217

161 S. Zvik  1054.85418

740 C. Rodrigues  955.12819

285 C. Rimes  655.29920

114 S. Summers  955.80821

181 C. Mason  1256.28122

196 J. Gibbs  1358.08323

172 J. Zalusky  758.38124

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

121 H. Mazzotta  1419.4311

317 M. Shreve  1319.5362

146 D. Luck  719.5533

211 R. Karimian  819.6344

856 G. Riggs  719.6395

120 T. Mcdonald  1219.6886

139 L. Hale  819.7517

106 S. Ryan  419.9748

230 C. Ancien  719.9999

42 C. Siebenhaar  620.02210

364 J. Seehorn  720.06911

81 C. Gittere  1220.12512

103 E. Pinson  420.13913

808 J. Ruess  1020.20014

711 M. Murphy  1020.22115

456 E. Sorbo  1120.37816

158 J. Dang  620.40217

740 C. Rodrigues  920.54118

181 C. Mason  1420.54619

161 S. Zvik  420.60720

114 S. Summers  920.69821

285 C. Rimes  720.72722

196 J. Gibbs  1321.29123

172 J. Zalusky  521.32024

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 M. Shreve  918.0331

121 H. Mazzotta  1418.0492

856 G. Riggs  618.1153

211 R. Karimian  918.1974

120 T. Mcdonald  1018.2095

146 D. Luck  218.2506

139 L. Hale  218.3007

42 C. Siebenhaar  518.3348

711 M. Murphy  1218.3879

456 E. Sorbo  318.41010

364 J. Seehorn  418.42211

106 S. Ryan  618.49912

81 C. Gittere  818.51213

103 E. Pinson  918.58414

808 J. Ruess  1218.67215

740 C. Rodrigues  818.67916

161 S. Zvik  1118.68917

230 C. Ancien  618.69718

158 J. Dang  518.90619

285 C. Rimes  718.91020

181 C. Mason  1418.92321

114 S. Summers  518.98322

172 J. Zalusky  619.61523

196 J. Gibbs  419.62024

April 28, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services15:07:00


